2024 GIRLS SOCCER

SCHOOL
Livingston
Montclair High School
West Orange
West Essex
Montclair Kimberley Academy
Millburn

Cedar Grove
Mount St. Dominic
Verona High School
Glen Ridge
Newark Academy
East Side H.S.

James Caldwell
Columbia High School
Bloomfield
Nutley
Beleville
Golda Och Academy

Science Park High School
Newark Tech
Irvington High School
Payne Tech
EAST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL
Orange
Technology

TIE BREAKER

GR > NA

Science Park > Newark Tech
Irv > Payne Tech

DIVISION
American
American
American
American
American
American

Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial
Colonial

Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence

H2H

HoH
HoH

DIV. RECORD
4-0-1
4-1
2-1-2
2R
1-4
0-4-1

5-0
4-1
2-2-1
1-3-1
1-3-1
0-4-1

5-0

3-2
2-3
1-4
0-5

5-1
5-1
4-2

2-4
1-5
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