2024 GIRLS SOCCER			2025 GIRLS SOCCER		
SCHOOL	DIVISION	DIV. RECORD	SCHOOL	DIVISION	
Livingston	American	4 - 0 - 1	Livingston	American	
Montclair High School	American	4 - 1	Montclair High School	American	
West Orange	American	2-1-2	West Orange	American	
West Essex	American	2-3	West Essex	American	
Montclair Kimberley Academy	American	1-4	Montclair Kimberley Academy	American	
Millburn	American	0-4-1	Cedar Grove	American	Went up
Cedar Grove	Liberty	5-0	Millburn	Liberty	Went down
Mount St. Dominic	Liberty	4-1	Mount St. Dominic	Liberty	
Verona High School	Liberty	2-2-1	Verona High School	Liberty	
Glen Ridge	Liberty	1-3-1	Glen Ridge	Liberty	
Newark Academy	Liberty	1-3-1	Newark Academy	Liberty	
East Side H.S.	Liberty	0-4-1	James Caldwell	Liberty	Went up
James Caldwell	Colonial	5-0	East Side H.S.	Colonial	Went down
Columbia High School	Colonial	4-1	Columbia High School	Colonial	
Bloomfield	Colonial	3-2	Bloomfield	Colonial	
Nutley	Colonial	2-3	Nutley	Colonial	
Beleville	Colonial	1-4	Beleville	Colonial	
Golda Och Academy	Colonial	0-5	Science Park High School	Colonial	Went up
Science Park High School	Independence	5-1	Golda Och Academy	Independence	Went down
Newark Tech	Independence	5-1	Newark Tech	Independence	
Irvington High School	Independence	4-2	Irvington High School	Independence	
Payne Tech	Independence	4-2	Payne Tech	Independence	
EAST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL	Independence	2-4	EAST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL	Independence	
Orange	Independence	1-5	Orange	Independence	
Technology	Independence	0-6	Technology	Independence	
			Barringer	Independence	<u>NEW ADD</u>
TIE BREAKER					
GR > NA	H2H				
Science Park > Newark Tech	H2H				
Irv > Payne Tech	H2H				